This Data Sheet Contains Important Information About The Product.
T709080
©2009 Sigma-Aldrich Co.
SUPELCO
Bellefonte, PA
Supel™ Flash Cartridges
Supel Flash cartridges are pre-compressed, disposable flash columns containing ultrapure silica
or bonded phase sorbents, designed to meet your stringent flash purification requirements.

Cartridge Disposal
Cartridges should be disposed of properly, using the following method:
	 1.	 Flush out the residual solvent by applying a pressurized air source.
	 2.	 Cap the ends and dispose of the cartridges in an appropriate container.
Supel Flash Cartridge Specifications
	 Description:	 Single-use silica or multi-use end-capped C18 (26% carbon)
columns for low-pressure purification.
	 Cartridge Housing:	 Low extractable polypropylene
	 Frit:	 Low extractable polyethylene
	 Solvent Compatibility:	 Resistant to normal and reversed phase solvents when used under
typical flash chromatography operating conditions (temperature,
pressure and exposure time).
Ordering Information
Description	 Pkg. Size	 Cat. No.
	 Supel Flash Cartridge, 4 g, 40-60 µm silica	 20	 FCISI004
	 Supel Flash Cartridge, 12 g, 40-60 µm silica	 20	  FCISI012
	 Supel Flash Cartridge, 25 g, 40-60 µm silica	 15	 FCISI025
		 Supel Flash Cartridge, 40 g, 40-60 µm silica	 15	 FCISI040
	 Supel Flash Cartridge, 80 g, 40-60 µm silica	 12	 FCISI080
	 Supel Flash Cartridge, 120 g, 40-60 µm silica	 10	 FCISI120
	 Supel Flash Cartridge, 240 g, 40-60 µm silica	 4	 FCISI240
	 Supel Flash Cartridge, 330 g, 40-60 µm silica	 4	 FCISI330
Larger cartridges, cartridges with C18 bonded silica or other packing materials and cartridges
for other flash systems are also available, please contact Sigma-Aldrich Technical Service or visit
our website at sigma-aldrich.com/versaflash for more information.
Trademarks